


9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Aerobic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

May 21 - Friday

Session 1

AG 1 - IM12:00 - 12:55
AG 2 - IW12:00 - 12:55
AG 1 - TR13:05 - 14:20
AG 2 - IW13:05 - 14:20
AG 1 - MP15:10 - 16:10
AG 2 - TR15:10 - 16:10
Opening Ceremony16:10 - 16:30
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Aerobic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

May 22 - Saturday

Session 2

AG 1 - IW12:00 - 13:00
AG 2 - IM12:00 - 13:00
AG 1 - IW13:10 - 13:56
AG 2 - GR13:10 - 13:56
AG 1 - GR14:50 - 15:40
AG 2 - MP14:50 - 15:40
AG 1 - GR15:48 - 16:12
AG 2 - AD15:48 - 16:12
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Aerobic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

May 23 - Sunday

Session 3

AG 1 - IW12:05 - 12:45
AG 2 -TR12:05 - 12:45
Medal Ceremony12:45 - 12:55
AG 1 - IM13:00 - 13:40
AG 2 -MP13:00 - 13:40
Medal Ceremony13:40 - 13:50
AG 1 - GR13:55 - 14:35
AG 2 -AD13:55 - 14:35
Medal Ceremony14:35 - 14:45
AG 2 -IW15:25 - 16:05
AG 1 - TR15:25 - 16:05
Medal Ceremony16:05 - 16:15
AG 2 -IM16:20 - 17:00
AG 1 - MP16:20 - 17:00
Medal Ceremony17:00 - 17:10
AG 2 -GR17:15 - 17:43
Medal Ceremony17:43 - 17:48
Closing Ceremony17:48 - 18:03
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Medallists By Event

NOC
CodeMedal NameEvent Date

KHURUDZHI ArtemRUSGOLD23-May-21AG1 -  Individual Man - Final

MISHINKOV AleksandarBULSILVER

PINHEIRO TiagoPORBRONZE

RUDNEVA ElizavetaRUSGOLD23-May-21AG1 -  Individual Woman - Final

KUPERSHMIT LeisanRUSSILVER

TOPCHUBASHOVA MaryamAZEBRONZE

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2RUSGOLD23-May-21AG1 -  Mixed Pair - Final

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1RUSSILVER

PORTUGAL 2PORBRONZE

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2RUSGOLD23-May-21AG1 -  Trio - Final

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1RUSSILVER

HUNGARY 2HUNBRONZE

RUSSIAN FEDERATIONRUSGOLD23-May-21AG1 -  Group - Final

BULGARIABULSILVER

HUNGARYHUNBRONZE

KUDINOV DanilaRUSGOLD23-May-21AG2 -  Individual Man - Final

KLIMOV KirillRUSSILVER

MANTA LeonardROUBRONZE

ZYBINA VarvaraRUSGOLD23-May-21AG2 -  Individual Woman - Final

GOERGENYI IlonaHUNSILVER

IVANOVA BorislavaBULBRONZE

ROMANIA 2ROUGOLD23-May-21AG2 -  Mixed Pair - Final

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1RUSSILVER

BULGARIABULBRONZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Medallists By Event

NOC
CodeMedal NameEvent Date

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2RUSGOLD23-May-21AG2 -  Trio - Final

ROMANIA 2ROUSILVER

HUNGARY 2HUNBRONZE

RUSSIAN FEDERATIONRUSGOLD23-May-21AG2 -  Group - Final

HUNGARYHUNSILVER

ROMANIAROUBRONZE

RUSSIAN FEDERATIONRUSGOLD23-May-21AG2 -  AER Dance - Final

ROMANIAROUSILVER

HUNGARYHUNBRONZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Medals Standing

Order
Rank

by
TotalG

Total
NOC

S B Total

1 RUS 10 5 15 1

2 ROU 1 2 2 5 3

3 HUN 2 4 6 2

4 BUL 2 2 4 4

5 POR 2 2 5

6 AZE 1 1 6

7 CZE =7

7 INA =7

7 LTU =7

7 MDA =7

7 UKR =7

7 AUT =7

7 KAZ =7

7 ITA =7

7 TUR =7

7 BLR =7

7 FRA =7

7 USA =7

Total: 11 11 11 33
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Individual Man

AG1

Start List

Starts at 21st MAY 12:00

Order Description NOC Code

1 RESENDES Manuel POR
2 JURGELEVICIUS Darius LTU
3 TIMOFEEV Kirill RUS
4 BLAGOEV Atanas BUL
5 BOKHAN Dmytro UKR
6 PINHEIRO Tiago POR
7 SONTEA Alexandr MDA
8 CHRISTIAN Kaleb Wisnu INA
9 KHURUDZHI Artem RUS

10 SEVCIK Matej CZE
11 MISHINKOV Aleksandar BUL
12 REYNSONAS Kirill LTU
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Individual Man

AG1

President Of Superior Jury: LUKINA Svetlana

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJD1 FUMEA Maria FIG
SJD2 WIETHOFF Monika FIG
SJA1 GASTALDI Gloria FIG
SJA2 NIKLOVA Helena FIG
SJE1 DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG
SJE2 FERENTINOU Lefki FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP SINKO Andrea HUN
D1 DARONE Monica Maria ITA
D2 LENCLOS Laetitia FRA
A1 CUCE Gencay TUR
A2 ALVES Vera POR
A3 KASHANSKAYA Sviatlana BLR
A4 MATUZEVICIENE Jolanta LTU
E1 DULGHEROIU Cristina ROU
E2 VASHCHENKO Olga RUS
E3 KARPENKO Ilona UKR
E4 ALIYEV Mehman AZE
L1 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
L2 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
T ASLANZADA Aysel AZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Individual Man

AG1

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.550KHURUDZHI Artem 19.1002.0501 RUS Q8.500

8.550MISHINKOV Aleksandar 19.0502.0502 BUL Q8.450

8.350TIMOFEEV Kirill 18.7502.0503 RUS Q8.350

8.050PINHEIRO Tiago 18.3502.0504 -0.20POR Q8.450

8.050JURGELEVICIUS Darius 17.6502.0005 LTU Q7.600

7.600CHRISTIAN Kaleb Wisnu 17.3002.0506 INA Q7.650

7.800BLAGOEV Atanas 17.0501.7007 BUL Q7.550

7.600RESENDES Manuel 17.0501.7508 POR Q7.700

7.775BOKHAN Dmytro 16.6751.9009 -0.50UKR R17.500

7.450REYNSONAS Kirill 16.6001.70010 -0.10LTU R27.550

7.450SEVCIK Matej 16.1001.45011 CZE R37.200

7.300SONTEA Alexandr 15.8501.25012 MDA 7.300

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Individual Man

AG1

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Execution Artistic Difficulty

BLAGOEV Atanas 7.8007 BUL 17.050

RESENDES Manuel 7.6008 POR 17.050

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken determined by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score for the exercise
2. The highest Artistic scores for the exercise
3. The highest Difficulty Score of the exercise
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Individual Woman

AG1

Start List

Starts at 22nd MAY 12:00

Order Description NOC Code

1 KUPERSHMIT Leisan RUS
2 DA SILVA MOURA Luisa AUT
3 KOSTOVA Kristina BUL
4 CYMBRON Matilde POR
5 MENYHART Melissza HUN
6 GRYBAUSKAITE Greta LTU
7 ANDRIIENKO Sofiia UKR
8 BLECHOVA Aneta CZE
9 ROGOVEI Victoria MDA

10 ABDULLINA Amina KAZ
11 ALMEIDA Nadia POR
12 ZLATANOVA Hristiyana BUL
13 BANYASZ Viktoria Eva HUN
14 FUCIKOVA Natali CZE
15 LUKOSIUTE Laineta LTU
16 RUDNEVA Elizaveta RUS
17 WILD Katharina AUT
18 TOPCHUBASHOVA Maryam AZE
19 SPIJAVCA Xenia MDA
20 SERHIIENKO Sofiia UKR
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Individual Woman

AG1

President Of Superior Jury: LUKINA Svetlana

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJD1 FUMEA Maria FIG
SJD2 WIETHOFF Monika FIG
SJA1 GASTALDI Gloria FIG
SJA2 NIKLOVA Helena FIG
SJE1 DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG
SJE2 FERENTINOU Lefki FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP DRAGAN Alina ROU
D1 KOVACS Judit HUN
D2 MACANITA Ana POR
A1 GRABLER-FRITZ Nadja AUT
A2 CUCE Gencay TUR
A3 KASHANSKAYA Sviatlana BLR
A4 ALIYEV Mehman AZE
E1 LENCLOS Laetitia FRA
E2 VASHCHENKO Olga RUS
E3 MOKHORT Larysa UKR
E4 RIGHETTI Luisa ITA
L1 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
L2 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
T MANTOVA Alfiya AZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Individual Woman

AG1

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.650KUPERSHMIT Leisan 19.0752.0501 RUS Q8.375

9.000RUDNEVA Elizaveta 19.0002.0502 -0.50RUS Q8.450

8.400BANYASZ Viktoria Eva 18.7502.0503 HUN Q8.300

8.350MENYHART Melissza 18.7002.0504 HUN Q8.300

8.150ZLATANOVA Hristiyana 18.4002.0505 BUL Q8.200

8.100TOPCHUBASHOVA Maryam 18.4002.0506 AZE Q8.250

8.350KOSTOVA Kristina 18.3502.0007 BUL Q8.000

8.250SERHIIENKO Sofiia 18.3002.0508 UKR Q8.000

8.250ANDRIIENKO Sofiia 18.2502.0509 UKR R17.950

8.100CYMBRON Matilde 18.2502.05010 POR R28.100

8.150ALMEIDA Nadia 18.0501.70011 POR R38.200

8.100LUKOSIUTE Laineta 18.0001.90012 LTU 8.000

7.850SPIJAVCA Xenia 17.8002.05013 MDA 7.900

8.200GRYBAUSKAITE Greta 17.5001.95014 -0.50LTU 7.850

7.300ABDULLINA Amina 17.5002.05015 KAZ 8.150

7.400ROGOVEI Victoria 17.1001.75016 MDA 7.950

7.600FUCIKOVA Natali 17.0001.90017 -0.20CZE 7.700

7.350BLECHOVA Aneta 16.8501.95018 -0.10CZE 7.650

7.250WILD Katharina 16.6501.75019 AUT 7.650

7.300DA SILVA MOURA Luisa 16.2001.70020 AUT 7.200

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Individual Woman

AG1

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Execution Artistic Difficulty

ZLATANOVA Hristiyana 8.1505 BUL 18.400

TOPCHUBASHOVA Maryam 8.1006 AZE 18.400

ANDRIIENKO Sofiia 8.2509 UKR 18.250

CYMBRON Matilde 8.10010 POR 18.250

GRYBAUSKAITE Greta 8.20014 LTU 17.500

ABDULLINA Amina 7.30015 KAZ 17.500

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken determined by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score for the exercise
2. The highest Artistic scores for the exercise
3. The highest Difficulty Score of the exercise
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

GAEWIW----------------QUAL--------_77A 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 May 2021 18:34 by SmartScoring  1Page 1 /



9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Mixed Pair

AG1

Start List

Starts at 21st MAY 15:10

Order Description NOC Code

1 BULGARIA 1 BUL
BLAGOEV Atanas
NURI Neliz

2 UKRAINE UKR
BOKHAN Dmytro
KHARCHENKO Kamila

3 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS
DURYMANOVA Eva
ZHELOBOV Aleksei

4 PORTUGAL 1 POR
RESENDES Manuel
ALVES Julia

5 PORTUGAL 2 POR
PINHEIRO Tiago
OLIVEIRA Leticia

6 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE
SEVCIK Matej
URVALKOVA Laura

7 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 RUS
KHURUDZHI Artem
SHABALINA Ekaterina

8 MOLDOVA MDA
SONTEA Alexandr
MOROSAN Antonina

9 BULGARIA 2 BUL
MISHINKOV Aleksandar
ZLATANOVA Hristiyana

10 LITHUANIA LTU
REYNSONAS Kirill
GRYBAUSKAITE Greta
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Mixed Pair

AG1

President Of Superior Jury: LUKINA Svetlana

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJD1 FUMEA Maria FIG
SJD2 WIETHOFF Monika FIG
SJA1 GASTALDI Gloria FIG
SJA2 NIKLOVA Helena FIG
SJE1 DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG
SJE2 FERENTINOU Lefki FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP DRAGAN Alina ROU
D1 DARONE Monica Maria ITA
D2 KOVACS Judit HUN
A1 KARPENKO Ilona UKR
A2 GODARD Caroline FRA
A3 ALIYEV Mehman AZE
A4 MELOUNOVA Hana CZE
E1 KUPERSHMIT Elena RUS
E2 CUCE Gencay TUR
E3 ALVES Vera POR
E4 KASHANSKAYA Sviatlana BLR
L1 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
L2 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
T ASLANZADA Aysel AZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Mixed Pair

AG1

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.600RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 19.1002.0501 RUS Q8.450

8.500RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 18.9502.0502 RUS Q8.400

8.150BULGARIA 2 18.4252.0503 BUL Q8.225

8.100PORTUGAL 2 18.0002.0004 POR Q7.900

7.800BULGARIA 1 17.7001.9505 BUL Q7.950

7.725LITHUANIA 17.0751.9506 LTU Q7.400

7.650UKRAINE 16.8501.6007 UKR Q7.600

7.500PORTUGAL 1 16.8001.8008 POR Q7.500

7.500MOLDOVA 15.9001.2009 MDA R17.200

6.800CZECH REPUBLIC 14.9001.10010 CZE R27.000

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Trio
AG1

Start List

Starts at 21st MAY 13:05

Order Description NOC Code

1 AZERBAIJAN 1 AZE
TOPCHUBASHOVA Maryam
IBRAHIMOVA Fidan
KOZLOVSKAYA Evelina

2 PORTUGAL 1 POR
ALMEIDA Nadia
GARCIA Nicole
MARIA RITA Santos

3 CZECH REPUBLIC 1 CZE
FABIKOVA Patricie
FRYAUFOVA Anezka
JAKUBCOVA Katerina

4 MOLDOVA MDA
SONTEA Alexandr
ROGOVEI Victoria
SPIJAVCA Xenia

5 HUNGARY 1 HUN
MOLDVAI Mira
NADUDVARI Milla Dora
PINTER Szonja

6 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS
KHURUDZHI Artem
PANYUSHINA Maria
SMIRNOVA Irina

7 UKRAINE 1 UKR
ANDRIIENKO Sofiia
DENYSENKO Kateryna
SHEIKO Nikol

8 AUSTRIA AUT
DA SILVA MOURA Luisa
WILD Katharina
KLUG Emma

9 LITHUANIA LTU
LUKOSIUTE Laineta
MATUZEVICIUTE Amanda
ZIUKAITE Martyna

10 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 RUS
KUPERSHMIT Leisan
SHABALINA Ekaterina
KUDRIAVTSEVA Anfisa

11 PORTUGAL 2 POR
PINHEIRO Tiago
CYMBRON Matilde
MACEDO Filipa

12 HUNGARY 2 HUN
MENYHART Melissza
BANYASZ Viktoria Eva
KISS Jazmin
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Trio
AG1

Start List

Starts at 21st MAY 13:05

Order Description NOC Code

13 AZERBAIJAN 2 AZE
ALIKHANLI Sara
ISMAYILOVA Aliya
KAZIMOVA Sanam

14 UKRAINE 2 UKR
SERHIIENKO Sofiia
FOMENKO Karyna
SHEVCHENKO Mariia

15 CZECH REPUBLIC 2 CZE
SEVCIK Matej
URVALKOVA Laura
UCHYTILOVA Veronika

16 BULGARIA BUL
NURI Neliz
DZHAMBOVA Monika
TANDOVA Marina
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Trio
AG1

President Of Superior Jury: LUKINA Svetlana

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJD1 FUMEA Maria FIG
SJD2 WIETHOFF Monika FIG
SJA1 GASTALDI Gloria FIG
SJA2 NIKLOVA Helena FIG
SJE1 DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG
SJE2 FERENTINOU Lefki FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP SINKO Andrea HUN
D1 DARONE Monica Maria ITA
D2 LENCLOS Laetitia FRA
A1 CUCE Gencay TUR
A2 ALVES Vera POR
A3 KASHANSKAYA Sviatlana BLR
A4 MATUZEVICIENE Jolanta LTU
E1 DULGHEROIU Cristina ROU
E2 VASHCHENKO Olga RUS
E3 KARPENKO Ilona UKR
E4 ALIYEV Mehman AZE
L1 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
L2 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
T ASLANZADA Aysel AZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Trio
AG1

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.450RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 19.0002.0501 RUS Q8.500

8.350RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 18.6502.0502 RUS Q8.250

8.250HUNGARY 2 18.5502.0503 HUN Q8.250

7.950PORTUGAL 1 18.0502.0004 POR Q8.100

8.050HUNGARY 1 17.9501.9505 HUN Q7.950

8.000AZERBAIJAN 2 17.9502.0006 AZE Q7.950

8.200BULGARIA 17.9001.7007 BUL Q8.000

7.950UKRAINE 2 17.8001.9008 UKR Q7.950

7.800PORTUGAL 2 17.7002.0009 POR R17.900

8.000AZERBAIJAN 1 17.6001.75010 AZE R27.850

8.000UKRAINE 1 17.4501.55011 UKR R37.900

7.650CZECH REPUBLIC 1 17.4502.00012 CZE 7.800

7.950LITHUANIA 17.1501.25013 LTU 7.950

7.500MOLDOVA 16.9001.75014 MDA 7.650

7.600AUSTRIA 16.7501.35015 AUT 7.800

7.250CZECH REPUBLIC 2 15.9001.50016 CZE 7.150

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Trio
AG1

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Execution Artistic Difficulty

HUNGARY 1 8.0505 HUN 17.950

AZERBAIJAN 2 8.0006 AZE 17.950

UKRAINE 1 8.00011 UKR 17.450

CZECH REPUBLIC 1 7.65012 CZE 17.450

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken determined by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score for the exercise
2. The highest Artistic scores for the exercise
3. The highest Difficulty Score of the exercise
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Group

AG1

Start List

Starts at 22nd MAY 14:50

Order Description NOC Code

1 LITHUANIA LTU
LUKOSIUTE Laineta
MATUZEVICIUTE Amanda
KASPARAVICIUTE Rusne
MITKUTE Meida
SARKAITE Juste

2 AZERBAIJAN AZE
TOPCHUBASHOVA Maryam
IBRAHIMOVA Fidan
KOZLOVSKAYA Evelina
AHMADOVA Leyla
ALIYEVA Aylin

3 UKRAINE UKR
SERHIIENKO Sofiia
DENYSENKO Kateryna
SHEIKO Nikol
FOMENKO Karyna
SHEVCHENKO Mariia

4 MOLDOVA MDA
BORTA Catalina
DIHOR Cezara
GHIMP Evelina
GORIUNOVA Anastasia
POMOGAIBOG Iana

5 BULGARIA BUL
BLAGOEV Atanas
MISHINKOV Aleksandar
KOSTOVA Kristina
ZLATANOVA Hristiyana
DZHAMBOVA Monika

6 PORTUGAL POR
RESENDES Manuel
CYMBRON Matilde
ALVES Julia
OLIVEIRA Leticia
MACEDO Filipa

7 HUNGARY HUN
MENYHART Melissza
BANYASZ Viktoria Eva
KISS Jazmin
GOERGENYI Eszter
RASO Eniko

8 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS
SHABALINA Ekaterina
PANYUSHINA Maria
KUDRIAVTSEVA Anfisa
ALEKSANDROVA Vitalina
RAZUMOVA Anastasiia
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Group

AG1

President Of Superior Jury: LUKINA Svetlana

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJD1 FUMEA Maria FIG
SJD2 WIETHOFF Monika FIG
SJA1 GASTALDI Gloria FIG
SJA2 NIKLOVA Helena FIG
SJE1 DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG
SJE2 FERENTINOU Lefki FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP SINKO Andrea HUN
D1 DULGHEROIU Cristina ROU
D2 LENCLOS Laetitia FRA
A1 ALVES Vera POR
A2 KARPENKO Ilona UKR
A3 RIGHETTI Luisa ITA
A4 GOROBCHUK Aleksandra AZE
E1 KUPERSHMIT Elena RUS
E2 CUCE Gencay TUR
E3 GRABLER-FRITZ Nadja AUT
E4 MELOUNOVA Hana CZE
L1 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
L2 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
T MANTOVA Alfiya AZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Group

AG1

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.550RUSSIAN FEDERATION 19.0502.0501 RUS Q8.450

8.150BULGARIA 18.2001.9502 BUL Q8.100

8.175HUNGARY 18.1251.7003 HUN Q8.250

7.850UKRAINE 17.9002.0504 UKR Q8.000

7.900PORTUGAL 17.8501.9505 POR Q8.000

7.900AZERBAIJAN 17.4501.7506 AZE Q7.800

7.450LITHUANIA 16.6501.8007 LTU Q7.400

7.200MOLDOVA 15.8001.3008 MDA Q7.300

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Individual Man

AG1

Start List

Starts at 23rd MAY 13:00

Order Description NOC Code

1 JURGELEVICIUS Darius LTU
2 RESENDES Manuel POR
3 TIMOFEEV Kirill RUS
4 CHRISTIAN Kaleb Wisnu INA
5 MISHINKOV Aleksandar BUL
6 KHURUDZHI Artem RUS
7 PINHEIRO Tiago POR
8 BLAGOEV Atanas BUL

R1 BOKHAN Dmytro UKR
R2 REYNSONAS Kirill LTU
R3 SEVCIK Matej CZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Individual Man

AG1

President Of Superior Jury: LUKINA Svetlana

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJD1 FUMEA Maria FIG
SJD2 WIETHOFF Monika FIG
SJA1 GASTALDI Gloria FIG
SJA2 NIKLOVA Helena FIG
SJE1 DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG
SJE2 FERENTINOU Lefki FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP SINKO Andrea HUN
D1 DARONE Monica Maria ITA
D2 LENCLOS Laetitia FRA
A1 CUCE Gencay TUR
A2 ALVES Vera POR
A3 KASHANSKAYA Sviatlana BLR
A4 MATUZEVICIENE Jolanta LTU
E1 DULGHEROIU Cristina ROU
E2 VASHCHENKO Olga RUS
E3 KARPENKO Ilona UKR
E4 ALIYEV Mehman AZE
L1 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
L2 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
T ASLANZADA Aysel AZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Individual Man

AG1

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.700KHURUDZHI Artem 19.4502.0501 RUS 8.700

8.500MISHINKOV Aleksandar 19.2002.0502 BUL 8.650

8.450PINHEIRO Tiago 19.0502.0503 POR 8.550

8.500TIMOFEEV Kirill 19.0002.0504 RUS 8.450

8.150JURGELEVICIUS Darius 17.8002.0005 LTU 7.650

8.000BLAGOEV Atanas 17.7501.9506 BUL 7.800

7.900RESENDES Manuel 17.7001.9507 POR 7.850

7.300CHRISTIAN Kaleb Wisnu 16.0001.8508 -0.50INA 7.350

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Individual Man

AG1

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

KHURUDZHI ArtemRUSGOLD

MISHINKOV AleksandarBULSILVER

PINHEIRO TiagoPORBRONZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Individual Woman

AG1

Start List

Starts at 23rd MAY 12:05

Order Description NOC Code

1 ZLATANOVA Hristiyana BUL
2 SERHIIENKO Sofiia UKR
3 RUDNEVA Elizaveta RUS
4 KUPERSHMIT Leisan RUS
5 TOPCHUBASHOVA Maryam AZE
6 MENYHART Melissza HUN
7 KOSTOVA Kristina BUL
8 BANYASZ Viktoria Eva HUN

R1 ANDRIIENKO Sofiia UKR
R2 CYMBRON Matilde POR
R3 ALMEIDA Nadia POR
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Individual Woman

AG1

President Of Superior Jury: LUKINA Svetlana

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJD1 FUMEA Maria FIG
SJD2 WIETHOFF Monika FIG
SJA1 GASTALDI Gloria FIG
SJA2 NIKLOVA Helena FIG
SJE1 DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG
SJE2 FERENTINOU Lefki FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP DRAGAN Alina ROU
D1 KOVACS Judit HUN
D2 MACANITA Ana POR
A1 GRABLER-FRITZ Nadja AUT
A2 CUCE Gencay TUR
A3 KASHANSKAYA Sviatlana BLR
A4 ALIYEV Mehman AZE
E1 LENCLOS Laetitia FRA
E2 VASHCHENKO Olga RUS
E3 MOKHORT Larysa UKR
E4 RIGHETTI Luisa ITA
L1 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
L2 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
T MANTOVA Alfiya AZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Individual Woman

AG1

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

9.000RUDNEVA Elizaveta 19.8002.0501 RUS 8.750

8.900KUPERSHMIT Leisan 19.7002.0502 RUS 8.750

8.350TOPCHUBASHOVA Maryam 19.0002.0503 AZE 8.600

8.350SERHIIENKO Sofiia 18.6502.0504 UKR 8.250

8.300KOSTOVA Kristina 18.6002.0005 BUL 8.300

8.200BANYASZ Viktoria Eva 18.6002.0506 -0.10HUN 8.450

8.200ZLATANOVA Hristiyana 18.6002.0507 BUL 8.350

8.200MENYHART Melissza 18.5002.0508 HUN 8.250

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Individual Woman

AG1

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Execution Artistic Difficulty

KOSTOVA Kristina 8.3005 BUL 18.600

8.450BANYASZ Viktoria Eva 8.2006 HUN 18.600

8.350ZLATANOVA Hristiyana 8.2007 BUL 18.600

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken determined by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score for the exercise
2. The highest Artistic scores for the exercise
3. The highest Difficulty Score of the exercise
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

GAEWIW----------------FNL---------_77A 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 May 2021 18:34 by SmartScoring  1Page 1 /



9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Individual Woman

AG1

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

RUDNEVA ElizavetaRUSGOLD

KUPERSHMIT LeisanRUSSILVER

TOPCHUBASHOVA MaryamAZEBRONZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Mixed Pair

AG1

Start List

Starts at 23rd MAY 16:20

Order Description NOC Code

1 PORTUGAL 2 POR
PINHEIRO Tiago
OLIVEIRA Leticia

2 BULGARIA 1 BUL
BLAGOEV Atanas
NURI Neliz

3 LITHUANIA LTU
REYNSONAS Kirill
GRYBAUSKAITE Greta

4 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 RUS
KHURUDZHI Artem
SHABALINA Ekaterina

5 BULGARIA 2 BUL
MISHINKOV Aleksandar
ZLATANOVA Hristiyana

6 UKRAINE UKR
BOKHAN Dmytro
KHARCHENKO Kamila

7 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS
DURYMANOVA Eva
ZHELOBOV Aleksei

8 PORTUGAL 1 POR
RESENDES Manuel
ALVES Julia

R1 MOLDOVA MDA
SONTEA Alexandr
MOROSAN Antonina

R2 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE
SEVCIK Matej
URVALKOVA Laura
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Mixed Pair

AG1

President Of Superior Jury: LUKINA Svetlana

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJD1 FUMEA Maria FIG
SJD2 WIETHOFF Monika FIG
SJA1 GASTALDI Gloria FIG
SJA2 NIKLOVA Helena FIG
SJE1 DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG
SJE2 FERENTINOU Lefki FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP DRAGAN Alina ROU
D1 DARONE Monica Maria ITA
D2 KOVACS Judit HUN
A1 KARPENKO Ilona UKR
A2 GODARD Caroline FRA
A3 ALIYEV Mehman AZE
A4 MELOUNOVA Hana CZE
E1 KUPERSHMIT Elena RUS
E2 CUCE Gencay TUR
E3 ALVES Vera POR
E4 KASHANSKAYA Sviatlana BLR
L1 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
L2 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
T ASLANZADA Aysel AZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Mixed Pair

AG1

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.650RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 19.3002.0501 RUS 8.600

8.600RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 19.3002.0502 RUS 8.650

8.400PORTUGAL 2 18.6502.0003 POR 8.250

8.250BULGARIA 2 18.5002.0504 -0.20BUL 8.400

8.150BULGARIA 1 18.3001.9505 BUL 8.200

8.150LITHUANIA 18.3001.9505 LTU 8.200

8.050PORTUGAL 1 17.9501.9507 POR 7.950

7.675UKRAINE 17.5251.9008 UKR 7.950

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Mixed Pair

AG1

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Execution Artistic Difficulty

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 8.6501 RUS 19.300

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 8.6002 RUS 19.300

8.200BULGARIA 1 8.150=5 BUL 18.300 1.950

8.200LITHUANIA 8.150=5 LTU 18.300 1.950

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken determined by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score for the exercise
2. The highest Artistic scores for the exercise
3. The highest Difficulty Score of the exercise
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Mixed Pair

AG1

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2RUSGOLD

KHURUDZHI ArtemRUS

SHABALINA EkaterinaRUS

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1RUSSILVER

DURYMANOVA EvaRUS

ZHELOBOV AlekseiRUS

PORTUGAL 2PORBRONZE

PINHEIRO TiagoPOR

OLIVEIRA LeticiaPOR
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Trio
AG1

Start List

Starts at 23rd MAY 15:25

Order Description NOC Code

1 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS
KHURUDZHI Artem
PANYUSHINA Maria
SMIRNOVA Irina

2 PORTUGAL 1 POR
ALMEIDA Nadia
GARCIA Nicole
MARIA RITA Santos

3 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 RUS
KUPERSHMIT Leisan
SHABALINA Ekaterina
KUDRIAVTSEVA Anfisa

4 HUNGARY 1 HUN
MOLDVAI Mira
NADUDVARI Milla Dora
PINTER Szonja

5 AZERBAIJAN 2 AZE
ALIKHANLI Sara
ISMAYILOVA Aliya
KAZIMOVA Sanam

6 UKRAINE 2 UKR
SERHIIENKO Sofiia
FOMENKO Karyna
SHEVCHENKO Mariia

7 HUNGARY 2 HUN
MENYHART Melissza
BANYASZ Viktoria Eva
KISS Jazmin

8 BULGARIA BUL
NURI Neliz
DZHAMBOVA Monika
TANDOVA Marina

R1 PORTUGAL 2 POR
PINHEIRO Tiago
CYMBRON Matilde
MACEDO Filipa

R2 AZERBAIJAN 1 AZE
TOPCHUBASHOVA Maryam
IBRAHIMOVA Fidan
KOZLOVSKAYA Evelina

R3 UKRAINE 1 UKR
ANDRIIENKO Sofiia
DENYSENKO Kateryna
SHEIKO Nikol
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Trio
AG1

President Of Superior Jury: LUKINA Svetlana

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJD1 FUMEA Maria FIG
SJD2 WIETHOFF Monika FIG
SJA1 GASTALDI Gloria FIG
SJA2 NIKLOVA Helena FIG
SJE1 DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG
SJE2 FERENTINOU Lefki FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP SINKO Andrea HUN
D1 DARONE Monica Maria ITA
D2 LENCLOS Laetitia FRA
A1 CUCE Gencay TUR
A2 ALVES Vera POR
A3 KASHANSKAYA Sviatlana BLR
A4 MATUZEVICIENE Jolanta LTU
E1 DULGHEROIU Cristina ROU
E2 VASHCHENKO Olga RUS
E3 KARPENKO Ilona UKR
E4 ALIYEV Mehman AZE
L1 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
L2 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
T ASLANZADA Aysel AZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Trio
AG1

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.750RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 19.5002.0501 RUS 8.700

8.450RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 18.8502.0502 RUS 8.350

8.200HUNGARY 2 18.6002.0503 HUN 8.350

8.150UKRAINE 2 18.3502.0504 UKR 8.150

8.150PORTUGAL 1 18.2002.0005 POR 8.050

7.900HUNGARY 1 17.9501.9506 HUN 8.100

7.800AZERBAIJAN 2 17.8002.0007 AZE 8.000

7.950BULGARIA 17.6501.7008 BUL 8.000

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Trio
AG1

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2RUSGOLD

KUPERSHMIT LeisanRUS

SHABALINA EkaterinaRUS

KUDRIAVTSEVA AnfisaRUS

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1RUSSILVER

KHURUDZHI ArtemRUS

PANYUSHINA MariaRUS

SMIRNOVA IrinaRUS

HUNGARY 2HUNBRONZE

MENYHART MelisszaHUN

BANYASZ Viktoria EvaHUN

KISS JazminHUN
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Group

AG1

Start List

Starts at 23rd MAY 13:55

Order Description NOC Code

1 MOLDOVA MDA
BORTA Catalina
DIHOR Cezara
GHIMP Evelina
GORIUNOVA Anastasia
POMOGAIBOG Iana

2 PORTUGAL POR
RESENDES Manuel
CYMBRON Matilde
ALVES Julia
OLIVEIRA Leticia
MACEDO Filipa

3 HUNGARY HUN
MENYHART Melissza
BANYASZ Viktoria Eva
KISS Jazmin
GOERGENYI Eszter
RASO Eniko

4 UKRAINE UKR
SERHIIENKO Sofiia
DENYSENKO Kateryna
SHEIKO Nikol
FOMENKO Karyna
SHEVCHENKO Mariia

5 AZERBAIJAN AZE
TOPCHUBASHOVA Maryam
IBRAHIMOVA Fidan
KOZLOVSKAYA Evelina
AHMADOVA Leyla
ALIYEVA Aylin

6 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS
SHABALINA Ekaterina
PANYUSHINA Maria
KUDRIAVTSEVA Anfisa
ALEKSANDROVA Vitalina
RAZUMOVA Anastasiia

7 LITHUANIA LTU
LUKOSIUTE Laineta
MATUZEVICIUTE Amanda
KASPARAVICIUTE Rusne
MITKUTE Meida
SARKAITE Juste

8 BULGARIA BUL
BLAGOEV Atanas
MISHINKOV Aleksandar
KOSTOVA Kristina
ZLATANOVA Hristiyana
DZHAMBOVA Monika
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Group

AG1

President Of Superior Jury: LUKINA Svetlana

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJD1 FUMEA Maria FIG
SJD2 WIETHOFF Monika FIG
SJA1 GASTALDI Gloria FIG
SJA2 NIKLOVA Helena FIG
SJE1 DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG
SJE2 FERENTINOU Lefki FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP SINKO Andrea HUN
D1 DULGHEROIU Cristina ROU
D2 LENCLOS Laetitia FRA
A1 ALVES Vera POR
A2 KARPENKO Ilona UKR
A3 RIGHETTI Luisa ITA
A4 GOROBCHUK Aleksandra AZE
E1 KUPERSHMIT Elena RUS
E2 CUCE Gencay TUR
E3 GRABLER-FRITZ Nadja AUT
E4 MELOUNOVA Hana CZE
L1 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
L2 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
T MANTOVA Alfiya AZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Group

AG1

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.600RUSSIAN FEDERATION 19.5002.0501 RUS 8.850

8.300BULGARIA 18.7001.9002 BUL 8.500

8.300HUNGARY 18.5501.9003 HUN 8.350

8.250UKRAINE 18.5502.0504 UKR 8.250

8.225AZERBAIJAN 17.8751.7505 AZE 7.900

7.900PORTUGAL 17.8501.8006 POR 8.150

7.750LITHUANIA 17.1001.8007 LTU 7.550

7.400MOLDOVA 16.5001.5508 MDA 7.550

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Group

AG1

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Execution Artistic Difficulty

HUNGARY 8.3003 HUN 18.550

UKRAINE 8.2504 UKR 18.550

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken determined by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score for the exercise
2. The highest Artistic scores for the exercise
3. The highest Difficulty Score of the exercise
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Group

AG1

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

RUSSIAN FEDERATIONRUSGOLD

SHABALINA EkaterinaRUS

PANYUSHINA MariaRUS

KUDRIAVTSEVA AnfisaRUS

ALEKSANDROVA VitalinaRUS

RAZUMOVA AnastasiiaRUS

BULGARIABULSILVER

BLAGOEV AtanasBUL

MISHINKOV AleksandarBUL

KOSTOVA KristinaBUL

ZLATANOVA HristiyanaBUL

DZHAMBOVA MonikaBUL

HUNGARYHUNBRONZE

MENYHART MelisszaHUN

BANYASZ Viktoria EvaHUN

KISS JazminHUN

GOERGENYI EszterHUN

RASO EnikoHUN
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Individual Man

AG2

Start List

Starts at 22nd MAY 12:00

Order Description NOC Code

1 KLIMOV Kirill RUS
2 POSCHER Balint HUN
3 ROSAS Luis POR
4 MAXIMCIUC Gleb MDA
5 POPA Vladut ROU
6 MATVIIENKO Davyd UKR
7 SARI Can TUR
8 KUDINOV Danila RUS
9 MANOLOV Hristo BUL

10 MIKULECZ Andras Agoston HUN
11 MANTA Leonard ROU
12 ARSAN Okay TUR
13 AMARAL Tomas POR
14 COLNAGO Andrea ITA
15 SIERIK Yaroslav UKR
16 MIHAI Artiom MDA
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Individual Man

AG2

President Of Superior Jury: LUKINA Svetlana

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJD1 FUMEA Maria FIG
SJD2 WIETHOFF Monika FIG
SJA1 GASTALDI Gloria FIG
SJA2 NIKLOVA Helena FIG
SJE1 DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG
SJE2 FERENTINOU Lefki FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP SINKO Andrea HUN
D1 DARONE Monica Maria ITA
D2 DULGHEROIU Cristina ROU
A1 KARPENKO Ilona UKR
A2 GODARD Caroline FRA
A3 MATUZEVICIENE Jolanta LTU
A4 MELOUNOVA Hana CZE
E1 KUPERSHMIT Elena RUS
E2 KALOYANOV Kaloyan BUL
E3 ALVES Vera POR
E4 GOROBCHUK Aleksandra AZE
L1 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
L2 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
T ASLANZADA Aysel AZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Individual Man

AG2

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.750KUDINOV Danila 20.5503.2001 RUS Q8.600

8.550MANTA Leonard 20.4003.2502 ROU Q8.600

8.450ARSAN Okay 20.2003.1003 TUR Q8.650

8.450COLNAGO Andrea 19.9503.2004 ITA Q8.300

8.350MANOLOV Hristo 19.8503.2005 BUL Q8.300

8.550KLIMOV Kirill 19.7753.2006 RUS Q8.025

8.200POPA Vladut 19.7503.1507 ROU Q8.400

8.300MIKULECZ Andras Agoston 19.5503.2008 HUN Q8.050

8.100SARI Can 19.4503.1509 TUR R18.200

8.300POSCHER Balint 19.2503.00010 HUN R27.950

8.150AMARAL Tomas 19.2502.90011 -0.20POR R38.400

7.900ROSAS Luis 18.4002.90012 POR 7.600

7.800MATVIIENKO Davyd 18.1002.45013 UKR 7.850

7.800SIERIK Yaroslav 17.5501.90014 UKR 7.850

7.200MIHAI Artiom 17.3502.75015 MDA 7.400

6.850MAXIMCIUC Gleb 16.6002.45016 MDA 7.300

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Individual Man

AG2

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Execution Artistic Difficulty

POSCHER Balint 8.30010 HUN 19.250

AMARAL Tomas 8.15011 POR 19.250

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken determined by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score for the exercise
2. The highest Artistic scores for the exercise
3. The highest Difficulty Score of the exercise
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Individual Woman

AG2

Start List

Starts at 21st MAY 12:00

Order Description NOC Code

1 LULCHEVA Radina BUL
2 SHULHINA Nastassia BLR
3 FIRAT Ekin Zeren TUR
4 DMITRIEV Elena MDA
5 ZYBINA Varvara RUS
6 CSITKOVICS Fanni HUN
7 PETTINARI Alice ITA
8 RISTEA Claudia ROU
9 JURANKOVA Sabina CZE

10 MOCKUTE Aira LTU
11 DIAZ Eva USA
12 SUCENA Ana POR
13 MARTYNOVA Tetiana UKR
14 ALMEIDA Tania POR
15 PETRADAKIS Maria USA
16 PAULIKOVA Katerina CZE
17 SPATARU Ecaterina MDA
18 GOERGENYI Ilona HUN
19 MELNIKAVA Alisa BLR
20 SIERIK Olha UKR
21 SEYMAN Simal TUR
22 ROBL Lea AUT
23 SMAILYTE Smilte LTU
24 IVANOVA Borislava BUL
25 GURBANOVA Dilara AZE
26 LENCLOS Maelys FRA
27 SEPTIANI Wulan INA
28 REXHEPI Lucrezia ITA
29 KAKKOEVA Polina RUS
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Individual Woman

AG2

President Of Superior Jury: LUKINA Svetlana

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJD1 FUMEA Maria FIG
SJD2 WIETHOFF Monika FIG
SJA1 GASTALDI Gloria FIG
SJA2 NIKLOVA Helena FIG
SJE1 DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG
SJE2 FERENTINOU Lefki FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP DRAGAN Alina ROU
D1 KUPERSHMIT Elena RUS
D2 KOVACS Judit HUN
A1 GRABLER-FRITZ Nadja AUT
A2 KALOYANOV Kaloyan BUL
A3 RIGHETTI Luisa ITA
A4 GOROBCHUK Aleksandra AZE
E1 MACANITA Ana POR
E2 MOKHORT Larysa UKR
E3 GODARD Caroline FRA
E4 MELOUNOVA Hana CZE
L1 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
L2 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
T MANTOVA Alfiya AZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Individual Woman

AG2

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.550ZYBINA Varvara 20.0003.2001 RUS Q8.250

8.600GOERGENYI Ilona 19.9503.2502 HUN Q8.100

8.250RISTEA Claudia 19.8503.2003 ROU Q8.400

8.050IVANOVA Borislava 19.6503.2004 BUL Q8.400

8.350REXHEPI Lucrezia 19.5002.8505 ITA Q8.300

8.350LENCLOS Maelys 19.4502.7506 FRA Q8.350

8.250PETTINARI Alice 19.4002.8507 ITA Q8.300

7.850SEYMAN Simal 19.3003.1008 -0.20TUR Q8.550

8.300ALMEIDA Tania 19.2502.8009 POR R18.150

8.250FIRAT Ekin Zeren 19.2502.50010 TUR R28.500

8.000JURANKOVA Sabina 19.0502.95011 CZE R38.100

7.900KAKKOEVA Polina 18.7002.75012 RUS 8.050

7.950CSITKOVICS Fanni 18.6503.00013 HUN 7.700

7.900SIERIK Olha 18.6002.85014 UKR 7.850

7.950SMAILYTE Smilte 18.5002.55015 LTU 8.000

7.750GURBANOVA Dilara 18.4502.80016 AZE 7.900

7.650ROBL Lea 18.3002.65017 AUT 8.000

7.725SHULHINA Nastassia 18.2752.80018 BLR 7.750

7.650SPATARU Ecaterina 18.1002.65019 MDA 7.800

7.550SUCENA Ana 18.1002.80020 POR 7.750

7.400MOCKUTE Aira 17.5502.65021 LTU 7.500

7.500LULCHEVA Radina 17.3002.20022 BUL 7.600

7.325MARTYNOVA Tetiana 17.1252.40023 UKR 7.400

7.500PETRADAKIS Maria 17.0502.25024 USA 7.300

7.100MELNIKAVA Alisa 16.9502.35025 BLR 7.500

7.650DIAZ Eva 16.6001.80026 USA 7.150

7.250DMITRIEV Elena 15.8501.55027 -0.10MDA 7.150

7.000PAULIKOVA Katerina 15.8001.95028 -0.50CZE 7.350

5.950SEPTIANI Wulan 14.4501.35029 INA 7.150
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Individual Woman

AG2

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Individual Woman

AG2

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Execution Artistic Difficulty

ALMEIDA Tania 8.3009 POR 19.250

FIRAT Ekin Zeren 8.25010 TUR 19.250

SPATARU Ecaterina 7.65019 MDA 18.100

SUCENA Ana 7.55020 POR 18.100

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken determined by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score for the exercise
2. The highest Artistic scores for the exercise
3. The highest Difficulty Score of the exercise
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Mixed Pair

AG2

Start List

Starts at 22nd MAY 14:50

Order Description NOC Code

1 UKRAINE UKR
SIERIK Yaroslav
SIERIK Olha

2 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS
KUDINOV Danila
IASNITSKAIA Sofiia

3 ROMANIA 1 ROU
SIMINEA Vlad
SUIU Larisa

4 TURKEY 1 TUR
FIRAT Ekin Zeren
ALTIPARMAK Ismail

5 PORTUGAL 1 POR
ROSAS Luis
ALMEIDA Tania

6 HUNGARY 1 HUN
ANTAL Bianka
NADUDVARI Patrik

7 ROMANIA 2 ROU
BRANDA Darius
MIHAIU Daria

8 HUNGARY 2 HUN
POSCHER Balint
FEJER Fruzsina

9 MOLDOVA MDA
MIHAI Artiom
DMITRIEV Elena

10 TURKEY 2 TUR
ARSAN Okay
SEYMAN Simal

11 PORTUGAL 2 POR
AMARAL Tomas
JANUARIO Leonor

12 BULGARIA BUL
MANOLOV Hristo
IVANOVA Borislava

13 ITALY ITA
COLNAGO Andrea
MARRAS Elisa

14 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 RUS
MANAFOV Damir
MERKULOVA Aleksandra
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Mixed Pair

AG2

President Of Superior Jury: LUKINA Svetlana

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJD1 FUMEA Maria FIG
SJD2 WIETHOFF Monika FIG
SJA1 GASTALDI Gloria FIG
SJA2 NIKLOVA Helena FIG
SJE1 DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG
SJE2 FERENTINOU Lefki FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP DRAGAN Alina ROU
D1 DARONE Monica Maria ITA
D2 KOVACS Judit HUN
A1 KALOYANOV Kaloyan BUL
A2 GODARD Caroline FRA
A3 ALIYEV Mehman AZE
A4 MATUZEVICIENE Jolanta LTU
E1 MACANITA Ana POR
E2 MOKHORT Larysa UKR
E3 VASHCHENKO Olga RUS
E4 KASHANSKAYA Sviatlana BLR
L1 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
L2 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
T ASLANZADA Aysel AZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Mixed Pair

AG2

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.550RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 20.0002.9001 RUS Q8.550

8.600RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 19.9502.9002 RUS Q8.450

8.400BULGARIA 19.8002.8503 BUL Q8.550

8.350ROMANIA 2 19.7002.8504 ROU Q8.500

8.300ITALY 19.6502.8505 ITA Q8.500

8.200TURKEY 2 19.5002.8006 TUR Q8.500

8.100PORTUGAL 2 19.2502.8007 POR Q8.350

7.800TURKEY 1 19.1752.8508 TUR Q8.525

8.200ROMANIA 1 19.0002.5509 ROU R18.250

8.000HUNGARY 2 18.9002.55010 HUN R28.350

7.950HUNGARY 1 18.8002.75011 HUN R38.100

7.850PORTUGAL 1 18.6002.50012 POR 8.250

7.950UKRAINE 18.4502.70013 UKR 7.800

7.400MOLDOVA 16.9001.80014 MDA 7.700

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Trio
AG2

Start List

Starts at 21st MAY 15:10

Order Description NOC Code

1 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS
KAKKOEVA Polina
POPOVA Polina
SHEVCHENKO Elizaveta

2 HUNGARY 1 HUN
KOVACS Vivien
SZILAGYI Livia Reka
SZUECS Janka

3 CZECH REPUBLIC 1 CZE
PAULIKOVA Katerina
BLAHOVA Sara
KROPACKOVA Katerina

4 PORTUGAL 1 POR
ROSAS Luis
BALREIRA Carolina
OLIVEIRA Gabriela

5 UKRAINE UKR
DIACHENKO Alisa
KALNITSKA Anna
ZYMOHLIAD Anna

6 ROMANIA 1 ROU
POPA Vladut
SIMINEA Vlad
BOLDEA Madalin

7 CZECH REPUBLIC 2 CZE
DVORAKOVA Karolina
VOLHEJNOVA Karolina
WIENEROVA Veronika

8 TURKEY TUR
ARSAN Okay
SEYMAN Simal
YETISEN Belinay

9 BULGARIA BUL
LULCHEVA Radina
ANGELOVA Aleks
CHERPOKOVA Nikol

10 HUNGARY 2 HUN
MIKULECZ Andras Agoston
CSITKOVICS Fanni
FEJER Fruzsina

11 ROMANIA 2 ROU
MANTA Leonard
RISTEA Claudia
GHEORGHE Claudia

12 PORTUGAL 2 POR
AMARAL Tomas
JANUARIO Leonor
PINHEIRO Claudia
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Trio
AG2

Start List

Starts at 21st MAY 15:10

Order Description NOC Code

13 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 RUS
EREMEEVA Dana
LOPATINA Polina
NECHAEVA Veronika

14 ITALY ITA
ALIGHIERI Nicole
CICCARELLI Elena
MARRAS Elisa
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Trio
AG2

President Of Superior Jury: LUKINA Svetlana

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJD1 FUMEA Maria FIG
SJD2 WIETHOFF Monika FIG
SJA1 GASTALDI Gloria FIG
SJA2 NIKLOVA Helena FIG
SJE1 DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG
SJE2 FERENTINOU Lefki FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP SINKO Andrea HUN
D1 MACANITA Ana POR
D2 LENCLOS Laetitia FRA
A1 MOKHORT Larysa UKR
A2 KALOYANOV Kaloyan BUL
A3 GOROBCHUK Aleksandra AZE
A4 RIGHETTI Luisa ITA
E1 DULGHEROIU Cristina ROU
E2 VASHCHENKO Olga RUS
E3 GRABLER-FRITZ Nadja AUT
E4 MATUZEVICIENE Jolanta LTU
L1 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
L2 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
T MANTOVA Alfiya AZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Trio
AG2

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.350ROMANIA 2 19.6502.8501 ROU Q8.450

8.200RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 19.3502.5502 RUS Q8.600

8.250RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 19.2502.8503 RUS Q8.150

8.100TURKEY 19.2502.7504 TUR Q8.400

8.100ITALY 19.2502.8505 ITA Q8.300

8.200HUNGARY 1 19.2002.7506 HUN Q8.250

8.200HUNGARY 2 19.2002.8007 HUN Q8.200

8.250PORTUGAL 2 18.9002.7008 POR Q7.950

8.100ROMANIA 1 18.6002.4509 ROU R18.050

7.950UKRAINE 18.6002.70010 UKR R27.950

7.750PORTUGAL 1 18.5002.75011 POR R38.000

7.950BULGARIA 17.9002.30012 BUL 7.650

7.400CZECH REPUBLIC 1 17.5002.35013 CZE 7.750

7.400CZECH REPUBLIC 2 16.3501.55014 CZE 7.400

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Trio
AG2

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Execution Artistic Difficulty

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 8.2503 RUS 19.250

8.400TURKEY 8.1004 TUR 19.250

8.300ITALY 8.1005 ITA 19.250

8.250HUNGARY 1 8.2006 HUN 19.200

8.200HUNGARY 2 8.2007 HUN 19.200

ROMANIA 1 8.1009 ROU 18.600

UKRAINE 7.95010 UKR 18.600

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken determined by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score for the exercise
2. The highest Artistic scores for the exercise
3. The highest Difficulty Score of the exercise
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Group

AG2

Start List

Starts at 22nd MAY 13:10

Order Description NOC Code

1 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE
BLAHOVA Sara
KROPACKOVA Katerina
BROZOVA Veronika
FOSTEROVA Anezka
REZACOVA Nela

2 ITALY ITA
COLNAGO Andrea
PETTINARI Alice
REXHEPI Lucrezia
MARRAS Elisa
ALIGHIERI Nicole

3 LITHUANIA LTU
MOCKUTE Aira
LAPACINSKAITE Vilte
MALAKAUSKAITE Erika
NACIUTE Martyna
ZINKUTE Elzbieta

4 PORTUGAL POR
PINHEIRO Claudia
FARIA Lara
LEITE Filipa
ROCHA Neuza
TOME Zamy

5 HUNGARY HUN
POSCHER Balint
MIKULECZ Andras Agoston
CSITKOVICS Fanni
NADUDVARI Patrik
FEJER Fruzsina

6 AZERBAIJAN AZE
ABDULLAZADE Leyla
AGHAYEVA Arzu
BAGHIRZADE Rovshana
BEZHANOVA Leyla
MAHMUDOVA Emiliya

7 BULGARIA BUL
LULCHEVA Radina
ANGELOVA Aleks
CHERPOKOVA Nikol
DRAGANOVA Nikol
VUKADINOVA Ivanina

8 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS
ZYBINA Varvara
KAKKOEVA Polina
POPOVA Polina
SHIPAEVA Vladlena
STARKINA Angelina
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Group

AG2

Start List

Starts at 22nd MAY 13:10

Order Description NOC Code

9 ROMANIA ROU
MANTA Leonard
SUIU Larisa
BRANDA Darius
MIHAIU Daria
GHEORGHE Claudia

10 UKRAINE UKR
SIERIK Olha
DIACHENKO Alisa
KALNITSKA Anna
ZYMOHLIAD Anna
OSTAPENKO Anna
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Group

AG2

President Of Superior Jury: LUKINA Svetlana

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJD1 FUMEA Maria FIG
SJD2 WIETHOFF Monika FIG
SJA1 GASTALDI Gloria FIG
SJA2 NIKLOVA Helena FIG
SJE1 DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG
SJE2 FERENTINOU Lefki FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP SINKO Andrea HUN
D1 DARONE Monica Maria ITA
D2 DULGHEROIU Cristina ROU
A1 KARPENKO Ilona UKR
A2 GODARD Caroline FRA
A3 MATUZEVICIENE Jolanta LTU
A4 MELOUNOVA Hana CZE
E1 KUPERSHMIT Elena RUS
E2 KALOYANOV Kaloyan BUL
E3 ALVES Vera POR
E4 GOROBCHUK Aleksandra AZE
L1 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
L2 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
T ASLANZADA Aysel AZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Group

AG2

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.300HUNGARY 19.8502.8001 HUN Q8.750

8.500RUSSIAN FEDERATION 19.7002.4002 RUS Q8.800

8.350ROMANIA 19.5002.8003 ROU Q8.350

8.000ITALY 19.1002.8504 -0.20ITA Q8.450

8.050BULGARIA 18.2501.9005 BUL Q8.300

7.600UKRAINE 17.9002.3506 UKR Q7.950

7.100PORTUGAL 17.5502.4007 POR Q8.050

7.450LITHUANIA 17.3002.0008 LTU Q7.850

7.200CZECH REPUBLIC 17.0502.1009 CZE R17.750

7.250AZERBAIJAN 16.2001.25010 AZE R27.700

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
AER Dance

AG2

Start List

Starts at 22nd MAY 15:40

Order Description NOC Code

1 AUSTRIA AUT
ROBL Lea
BRANDL Viktoria
EHRENHOEFER Florentine
POIGNER Maria
WOLF Lena
ZAHN Corinna

2 PORTUGAL POR
SUCENA Ana
BALREIRA Carolina
OLIVEIRA Gabriela
CRUZ Mariana
FERREIRA Rita
LOUREIRO Ana Sofia

3 HUNGARY HUN
GOERGENYI Ilona
KOVACS Vivien
SZILAGYI Livia Reka
SZUECS Janka
BALOGH Greta
GYOERGY Renata

4 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS
KARIAKINA Viktoriia
KILIAKOVA Ekaterina
PERMIAKOVA Mariia
RUSAKOVA Anna
TIKUNOVA Valeriia
ZIABLITSEV Kirill

5 ROMANIA ROU
POPA Vladut
SUIU Larisa
BRANDA Darius
MIHAIU Daria
BOLDEA Madalin
FRINCU Mirela

6 UKRAINE UKR
MATVIIENKO Davyd
SIERIK Yaroslav
MARTYNOVA Tetiana
DIACHENKO Alisa
KALNITSKA Anna
OSTAPENKO Anna
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
AER Dance

AG2

President Of Superior Jury: LUKINA Svetlana

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJA1 GASTALDI Gloria FIG
SJA2 NIKLOVA Helena FIG
SJE1 DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG
SJE2 FERENTINOU Lefki FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP DRAGAN Alina ROU
A1 KALOYANOV Kaloyan BUL
A2 GODARD Caroline FRA
A3 ALIYEV Mehman AZE
A4 MATUZEVICIENE Jolanta LTU
E1 MACANITA Ana POR
E2 MOKHORT Larysa UKR
E3 VASHCHENKO Olga RUS
E4 KASHANSKAYA Sviatlana BLR
L1 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
L2 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
T ASLANZADA Aysel AZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
AER Dance

AG2

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.700RUSSIAN FEDERATION 17.4501 RUS Q8.750

8.600ROMANIA 17.2002 ROU Q8.600

8.550HUNGARY 17.2003 HUN Q8.650

8.050AUSTRIA 16.2004 AUT Q8.150

7.900UKRAINE 16.1005 UKR Q8.200

7.850PORTUGAL 16.1006 POR Q8.250

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
AER Dance

AG2

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Execution Artistic Difficulty

ROMANIA 8.6002 ROU 17.200

HUNGARY 8.5503 HUN 17.200

UKRAINE 7.9005 UKR 16.100

PORTUGAL 7.8506 POR 16.100

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken determined by the following criteria:
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1. The highest Execution score for the exercise
2. The highest Artistic scores for the exercise
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken



9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Individual Man

AG2

Start List

Starts at 23rd MAY 16:20

Order Description NOC Code

1 POPA Vladut ROU
2 COLNAGO Andrea ITA
3 KUDINOV Danila RUS
4 ARSAN Okay TUR
5 KLIMOV Kirill RUS
6 MANOLOV Hristo BUL
7 MIKULECZ Andras Agoston HUN
8 MANTA Leonard ROU

R1 SARI Can TUR
R2 POSCHER Balint HUN
R3 AMARAL Tomas POR
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Individual Man

AG2

President Of Superior Jury: LUKINA Svetlana

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJD1 FUMEA Maria FIG
SJD2 WIETHOFF Monika FIG
SJA1 GASTALDI Gloria FIG
SJA2 NIKLOVA Helena FIG
SJE1 DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG
SJE2 FERENTINOU Lefki FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP SINKO Andrea HUN
D1 DARONE Monica Maria ITA
D2 DULGHEROIU Cristina ROU
A1 KARPENKO Ilona UKR
A2 GODARD Caroline FRA
A3 MATUZEVICIENE Jolanta LTU
A4 MELOUNOVA Hana CZE
E1 KUPERSHMIT Elena RUS
E2 KALOYANOV Kaloyan BUL
E3 ALVES Vera POR
E4 GOROBCHUK Aleksandra AZE
L1 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
L2 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
T ASLANZADA Aysel AZE

AER_AG2_000310 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 May 2021 18:34 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Individual Man

AG2

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.500KUDINOV Danila 20.3503.2001 RUS 8.650

8.500KLIMOV Kirill 20.2503.2002 RUS 8.550

8.400MANTA Leonard 20.2003.2503 ROU 8.550

8.500COLNAGO Andrea 20.1503.2004 ITA 8.450

8.250MANOLOV Hristo 19.9003.2505 BUL 8.400

8.250MIKULECZ Andras Agoston 19.9003.2505 HUN 8.400

8.250POPA Vladut 19.8003.1507 ROU 8.400

8.050ARSAN Okay 19.5003.1008 TUR 8.350

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Individual Man

AG2

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Execution Artistic Difficulty

8.400MANOLOV Hristo 8.250=5 BUL 19.900 3.250

8.400MIKULECZ Andras Agoston 8.250=5 HUN 19.900 3.250

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken determined by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score for the exercise
2. The highest Artistic scores for the exercise
3. The highest Difficulty Score of the exercise
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Individual Man

AG2

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

KUDINOV DanilaRUSGOLD

KLIMOV KirillRUSSILVER

MANTA LeonardROUBRONZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Individual Woman

AG2

Start List

Starts at 23rd MAY 15:25

Order Description NOC Code

1 GOERGENYI Ilona HUN
2 REXHEPI Lucrezia ITA
3 IVANOVA Borislava BUL
4 RISTEA Claudia ROU
5 PETTINARI Alice ITA
6 LENCLOS Maelys FRA
7 SEYMAN Simal TUR
8 ZYBINA Varvara RUS

R1 ALMEIDA Tania POR
R2 FIRAT Ekin Zeren TUR
R3 JURANKOVA Sabina CZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Individual Woman

AG2

President Of Superior Jury: LUKINA Svetlana

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJD1 FUMEA Maria FIG
SJD2 WIETHOFF Monika FIG
SJA1 GASTALDI Gloria FIG
SJA2 NIKLOVA Helena FIG
SJE1 DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG
SJE2 FERENTINOU Lefki FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP DRAGAN Alina ROU
D1 KUPERSHMIT Elena RUS
D2 KOVACS Judit HUN
A1 GRABLER-FRITZ Nadja AUT
A2 KALOYANOV Kaloyan BUL
A3 RIGHETTI Luisa ITA
A4 GOROBCHUK Aleksandra AZE
E1 MACANITA Ana POR
E2 MOKHORT Larysa UKR
E3 GODARD Caroline FRA
E4 MELOUNOVA Hana CZE
L1 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
L2 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
T MANTOVA Alfiya AZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Individual Woman

AG2

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.450ZYBINA Varvara 20.2503.2001 RUS 8.600

8.550GOERGENYI Ilona 20.1003.1002 HUN 8.450

8.400IVANOVA Borislava 20.1003.2003 BUL 8.500

8.450LENCLOS Maelys 20.0003.1004 FRA 8.450

8.350REXHEPI Lucrezia 19.8503.1005 ITA 8.400

8.300SEYMAN Simal 19.8002.9506 TUR 8.550

8.200PETTINARI Alice 19.7003.1007 ITA 8.400

8.000RISTEA Claudia 19.1502.7508 ROU 8.400

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Individual Woman

AG2

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Execution Artistic Difficulty

GOERGENYI Ilona 8.5502 HUN 20.100

IVANOVA Borislava 8.4003 BUL 20.100

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken determined by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score for the exercise
2. The highest Artistic scores for the exercise
3. The highest Difficulty Score of the exercise
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Individual Woman

AG2

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ZYBINA VarvaraRUSGOLD

GOERGENYI IlonaHUNSILVER

IVANOVA BorislavaBULBRONZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Mixed Pair

AG2

Start List

Starts at 23rd MAY 13:00

Order Description NOC Code

1 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS
KUDINOV Danila
IASNITSKAIA Sofiia

2 ITALY ITA
COLNAGO Andrea
MARRAS Elisa

3 TURKEY 2 TUR
ARSAN Okay
SEYMAN Simal

4 ROMANIA 2 ROU
BRANDA Darius
MIHAIU Daria

5 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 RUS
MANAFOV Damir
MERKULOVA Aleksandra

6 TURKEY 1 TUR
FIRAT Ekin Zeren
ALTIPARMAK Ismail

7 BULGARIA BUL
MANOLOV Hristo
IVANOVA Borislava

8 PORTUGAL 2 POR
AMARAL Tomas
JANUARIO Leonor

R1 ROMANIA 1 ROU
SIMINEA Vlad
SUIU Larisa

R2 HUNGARY 2 HUN
POSCHER Balint
FEJER Fruzsina

R3 HUNGARY 1 HUN
ANTAL Bianka
NADUDVARI Patrik
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Mixed Pair

AG2

President Of Superior Jury: LUKINA Svetlana

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJD1 FUMEA Maria FIG
SJD2 WIETHOFF Monika FIG
SJA1 GASTALDI Gloria FIG
SJA2 NIKLOVA Helena FIG
SJE1 DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG
SJE2 FERENTINOU Lefki FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP DRAGAN Alina ROU
D1 DARONE Monica Maria ITA
D2 KOVACS Judit HUN
A1 KALOYANOV Kaloyan BUL
A2 GODARD Caroline FRA
A3 ALIYEV Mehman AZE
A4 MATUZEVICIENE Jolanta LTU
E1 MACANITA Ana POR
E2 MOKHORT Larysa UKR
E3 VASHCHENKO Olga RUS
E4 KASHANSKAYA Sviatlana BLR
L1 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
L2 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
T ASLANZADA Aysel AZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Mixed Pair

AG2

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.600ROMANIA 2 19.8502.8501 ROU 8.400

8.450RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 19.8002.9002 RUS 8.450

8.400BULGARIA 19.7502.8503 BUL 8.500

8.300RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 19.5502.9004 RUS 8.350

8.150TURKEY 2 19.3002.8005 TUR 8.350

8.300PORTUGAL 2 19.2002.8006 POR 8.100

8.150TURKEY 1 18.7502.4007 TUR 8.200

7.500ITALY 18.0502.4508 ITA 8.100

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Mixed Pair

AG2

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ROMANIA 2ROUGOLD

BRANDA DariusROU

MIHAIU DariaROU

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1RUSSILVER

KUDINOV DanilaRUS

IASNITSKAIA SofiiaRUS

BULGARIABULBRONZE

MANOLOV HristoBUL

IVANOVA BorislavaBUL
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Trio
AG2

Start List

Starts at 23rd MAY 12:05

Order Description NOC Code

1 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS
KAKKOEVA Polina
POPOVA Polina
SHEVCHENKO Elizaveta

2 HUNGARY 1 HUN
KOVACS Vivien
SZILAGYI Livia Reka
SZUECS Janka

3 ITALY ITA
ALIGHIERI Nicole
CICCARELLI Elena
MARRAS Elisa

4 ROMANIA 2 ROU
MANTA Leonard
RISTEA Claudia
GHEORGHE Claudia

5 TURKEY TUR
ARSAN Okay
SEYMAN Simal
YETISEN Belinay

6 PORTUGAL 2 POR
AMARAL Tomas
JANUARIO Leonor
PINHEIRO Claudia

7 HUNGARY 2 HUN
MIKULECZ Andras Agoston
CSITKOVICS Fanni
FEJER Fruzsina

8 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 RUS
EREMEEVA Dana
LOPATINA Polina
NECHAEVA Veronika

R1 ROMANIA 1 ROU
POPA Vladut
SIMINEA Vlad
BOLDEA Madalin

R2 UKRAINE UKR
DIACHENKO Alisa
KALNITSKA Anna
ZYMOHLIAD Anna

R3 PORTUGAL 1 POR
ROSAS Luis
BALREIRA Carolina
OLIVEIRA Gabriela
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Trio
AG2

President Of Superior Jury: LUKINA Svetlana

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJD1 FUMEA Maria FIG
SJD2 WIETHOFF Monika FIG
SJA1 GASTALDI Gloria FIG
SJA2 NIKLOVA Helena FIG
SJE1 DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG
SJE2 FERENTINOU Lefki FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP SINKO Andrea HUN
D1 MACANITA Ana POR
D2 LENCLOS Laetitia FRA
A1 MOKHORT Larysa UKR
A2 KALOYANOV Kaloyan BUL
A3 GOROBCHUK Aleksandra AZE
A4 RIGHETTI Luisa ITA
E1 DULGHEROIU Cristina ROU
E2 VASHCHENKO Olga RUS
E3 GRABLER-FRITZ Nadja AUT
E4 MATUZEVICIENE Jolanta LTU
L1 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
L2 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
T MANTOVA Alfiya AZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Trio
AG2

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.500RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 19.9002.8501 RUS 8.550

8.100ROMANIA 2 19.4502.8502 ROU 8.500

8.300HUNGARY 2 19.4002.8003 HUN 8.300

8.200RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 19.2002.8004 RUS 8.200

8.250TURKEY 19.0502.5505 TUR 8.250

7.900HUNGARY 1 18.8502.7506 HUN 8.200

8.100ITALY 18.8002.5507 ITA 8.150

7.900PORTUGAL 2 18.4002.4008 POR 8.100

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic

GAEXTR----------------FNL---------_73D 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 May 2021 18:34 by SmartScoring  1Page 1 /



9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Trio
AG2

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2RUSGOLD

EREMEEVA DanaRUS

LOPATINA PolinaRUS

NECHAEVA VeronikaRUS

ROMANIA 2ROUSILVER

MANTA LeonardROU

RISTEA ClaudiaROU

GHEORGHE ClaudiaROU

HUNGARY 2HUNBRONZE

MIKULECZ Andras AgostonHUN

CSITKOVICS FanniHUN

FEJER FruzsinaHUN
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Group

AG2

Start List

Starts at 23rd MAY 17:15

Order Description NOC Code

1 HUNGARY HUN
POSCHER Balint
MIKULECZ Andras Agoston
CSITKOVICS Fanni
NADUDVARI Patrik
FEJER Fruzsina

2 ITALY ITA
COLNAGO Andrea
PETTINARI Alice
REXHEPI Lucrezia
MARRAS Elisa
ALIGHIERI Nicole

3 LITHUANIA LTU
MOCKUTE Aira
LAPACINSKAITE Vilte
MALAKAUSKAITE Erika
NACIUTE Martyna
ZINKUTE Elzbieta

4 ROMANIA ROU
MANTA Leonard
SUIU Larisa
BRANDA Darius
MIHAIU Daria
GHEORGHE Claudia

5 UKRAINE UKR
SIERIK Olha
DIACHENKO Alisa
KALNITSKA Anna
ZYMOHLIAD Anna
OSTAPENKO Anna

6 BULGARIA BUL
LULCHEVA Radina
ANGELOVA Aleks
CHERPOKOVA Nikol
DRAGANOVA Nikol
VUKADINOVA Ivanina

7 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS
ZYBINA Varvara
KAKKOEVA Polina
POPOVA Polina
SHIPAEVA Vladlena
STARKINA Angelina

8 PORTUGAL POR
PINHEIRO Claudia
FARIA Lara
LEITE Filipa
ROCHA Neuza
TOME Zamy
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Group

AG2

Start List

Starts at 23rd MAY 17:15

Order Description NOC Code

R1 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE
BLAHOVA Sara
KROPACKOVA Katerina
BROZOVA Veronika
FOSTEROVA Anezka
REZACOVA Nela

R2 AZERBAIJAN AZE
ABDULLAZADE Leyla
AGHAYEVA Arzu
BAGHIRZADE Rovshana
BEZHANOVA Leyla
MAHMUDOVA Emiliya

GAEX1GROUP------------FNL---------_51A 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 May 2021 18:34 by SmartScoring Page 2 / 2



9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
Group

AG2

President Of Superior Jury: LUKINA Svetlana

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJD1 FUMEA Maria FIG
SJD2 WIETHOFF Monika FIG
SJA1 GASTALDI Gloria FIG
SJA2 NIKLOVA Helena FIG
SJE1 DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG
SJE2 FERENTINOU Lefki FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP SINKO Andrea HUN
D1 DARONE Monica Maria ITA
D2 DULGHEROIU Cristina ROU
A1 KARPENKO Ilona UKR
A2 GODARD Caroline FRA
A3 MATUZEVICIENE Jolanta LTU
A4 MELOUNOVA Hana CZE
E1 KUPERSHMIT Elena RUS
E2 KALOYANOV Kaloyan BUL
E3 ALVES Vera POR
E4 GOROBCHUK Aleksandra AZE
L1 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
L2 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
T ASLANZADA Aysel AZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Group

AG2

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.450RUSSIAN FEDERATION 19.8002.8001 RUS 8.550

8.275HUNGARY 19.6752.8002 HUN 8.600

8.350ROMANIA 19.5002.8003 ROU 8.350

8.300ITALY 19.3502.8504 -0.20ITA 8.400

7.800PORTUGAL 18.6502.7005 POR 8.150

8.050BULGARIA 18.2502.0506 BUL 8.150

7.700UKRAINE 18.1502.7007 UKR 7.750

7.800LITHUANIA 17.4001.9008 LTU 7.700

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Group

AG2

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

RUSSIAN FEDERATIONRUSGOLD

ZYBINA VarvaraRUS

KAKKOEVA PolinaRUS

POPOVA PolinaRUS

SHIPAEVA VladlenaRUS

STARKINA AngelinaRUS

HUNGARYHUNSILVER

POSCHER BalintHUN

MIKULECZ Andras AgostonHUN

CSITKOVICS FanniHUN

NADUDVARI PatrikHUN

FEJER FruzsinaHUN

ROMANIAROUBRONZE

MANTA LeonardROU

SUIU LarisaROU

BRANDA DariusROU

MIHAIU DariaROU

GHEORGHE ClaudiaROU
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
AER Dance

AG2

Start List

Starts at 23rd MAY 13:55

Order Description NOC Code

1 PORTUGAL POR
SUCENA Ana
BALREIRA Carolina
OLIVEIRA Gabriela
CRUZ Mariana
FERREIRA Rita
LOUREIRO Ana Sofia

2 HUNGARY HUN
GOERGENYI Ilona
KOVACS Vivien
SZILAGYI Livia Reka
SZUECS Janka
BALOGH Greta
GYOERGY Renata

3 AUSTRIA AUT
ROBL Lea
BRANDL Viktoria
EHRENHOEFER Florentine
POIGNER Maria
WOLF Lena
ZAHN Corinna

4 ROMANIA ROU
POPA Vladut
SUIU Larisa
BRANDA Darius
MIHAIU Daria
BOLDEA Madalin
FRINCU Mirela

5 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS
KARIAKINA Viktoriia
KILIAKOVA Ekaterina
PERMIAKOVA Mariia
RUSAKOVA Anna
TIKUNOVA Valeriia
ZIABLITSEV Kirill

6 UKRAINE UKR
MATVIIENKO Davyd
SIERIK Yaroslav
MARTYNOVA Tetiana
DIACHENKO Alisa
KALNITSKA Anna
OSTAPENKO Anna
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Qualification
AER Dance

AG2

President Of Superior Jury: LUKINA Svetlana

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJA1 GASTALDI Gloria FIG
SJA2 NIKLOVA Helena FIG
SJE1 DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG
SJE2 FERENTINOU Lefki FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP DRAGAN Alina ROU
A1 KALOYANOV Kaloyan BUL
A2 GODARD Caroline FRA
A3 ALIYEV Mehman AZE
A4 MATUZEVICIENE Jolanta LTU
E1 MACANITA Ana POR
E2 MOKHORT Larysa UKR
E3 VASHCHENKO Olga RUS
E4 KASHANSKAYA Sviatlana BLR
L1 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
L2 TALISHINSKAYA Lala AZE
T ASLANZADA Aysel AZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
AER Dance

AG2

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.900RUSSIAN FEDERATION 17.6001 RUS 8.700

8.800ROMANIA 17.3002 ROU 8.500

8.800HUNGARY 17.2003 HUN 8.400

8.200AUSTRIA 16.3004 AUT 8.100

8.350PORTUGAL 16.2505 POR 7.900

7.600UKRAINE 15.4006 UKR 7.800

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
AER Dance

AG2

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

RUSSIAN FEDERATIONRUSGOLD

KARIAKINA ViktoriiaRUS

KILIAKOVA EkaterinaRUS

PERMIAKOVA MariiaRUS

RUSAKOVA AnnaRUS

TIKUNOVA ValeriiaRUS

ZIABLITSEV KirillRUS

ROMANIAROUSILVER

POPA VladutROU

SUIU LarisaROU

BRANDA DariusROU

MIHAIU DariaROU

BOLDEA MadalinROU

FRINCU MirelaROU

HUNGARYHUNBRONZE

GOERGENYI IlonaHUN

KOVACS VivienHUN

SZILAGYI Livia RekaHUN

SZUECS JankaHUN

BALOGH GretaHUN

GYOERGY RenataHUN
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